
 

 

Heritage Christian Middle School Boys Basketball 2024 (Fall) 
Home games in bold.  B games 4:00/A games 5:00 

Updated 8/21/24 
 
 

Mon Oct 7:  First Formal Practice 
 
Fall Break: No School Friday, 10/11 through Monday 10/14 
 
Mon Oct 21: West Ridge 
 
Wed Oct 23: at Union Colony (we flipped this to away because of HSV conflict) 
 
Mon Oct 28: at Ascent 
 
Wed Oct 30: Dayspring 
 
Mon Nov 4: Windsor Charter 
 
Wed Nov 6: at Immanuel Lutheran 
 
Mon Nov 11: KQA 
 
Wed Nov 13: at Loveland Classical 
 
Fri Nov 15: at Ridgeview 
 
Mon Nov 18: St. Joseph 
 
Wed Nov 20: at St. John 
 
Fri Nov 22:  BYE 
 
Sat Nov 23: Potential C Team Tournament  
 
Mon Dec 2: BYE 
 
Wed Dec 4 at St. Mary 
 
Fri Dec 6: Quarterfinals  
 
Mon Dec 9: Semifinals 
 
Wed Dec 11: Finals  
 
 


